

16 June 2018

Possible general offer
Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Food Wise Holdings Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)	Percentage of class (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)
Lam Kwan Hang Jonathan	15 June 2018	Sale	2,000	\$10.5000	13,874,000	6.9370%
		Sale	4,000	\$10.3200	13,870,000	6.9350%
		Sale	8,000	\$10.3200	13,862,000	6.9310%
		Sale	8,000	\$10.3000	13,854,000	6.9270%
		Sale	8,000	\$10.3000	13,846,000	6.9230%
		Sale	2,000	\$10.2800	13,844,000	6.9220%
		Sale	6,000	\$10.2800	13,838,000	6.9190%
		Sale	8,000	\$10.2800	13,830,000	6.9150%
		Sale	4,000	\$10.3000	13,826,000	6.9130%
		Sale	10,000	\$10.2800	13,816,000	6.9080%

	Sale	2,000	\$10.2600	13,814,000	6.9070%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.2600	13,812,000	6.9060%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.2600	13,810,000	6.9050%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.2600	13,806,000	6.9030%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.2400	13,804,000	6.9020%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.2000	13,800,000	6.9000%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.2000	13,798,000	6.8990%
	Sale	50,000	\$10.1400	13,748,000	6.8740%
	Sale	6,000	\$10.3800	13,742,000	6.8710%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.3800	13,740,000	6.8700%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.3200	13,736,000	6.8680%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.3000	13,732,000	6.8660%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.3000	13,722,000	6.8610%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.2200	13,720,000	6.8600%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.2000	13,710,000	6.8550%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.2000	13,708,000	6.8540%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.2000	13,698,000	6.8490%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.1800	13,688,000	6.8440%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.1600	13,686,000	6.8430%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.1600	13,682,000	6.8410%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.1600	13,680,000	6.8400%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.1600	13,678,000	6.8390%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.1600	13,676,000	6.8380%

	Sale	6,000	\$10.1400	13,670,000	6.8350%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.1200	13,668,000	6.8340%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.1200	13,658,000	6.8290%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.1000	13,648,000	6.8240%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.1000	13,644,000	6.8220%
	Sale	6,000	\$10.1000	13,638,000	6.8190%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.1000	13,636,000	6.8180%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.0800	13,632,000	6.8160%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.0400	13,628,000	6.8140%
	Sale	18,000	\$10.0400	13,610,000	6.8050%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0200	13,608,000	6.8040%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.0200	13,604,000	6.8020%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0200	13,602,000	6.8010%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0000	13,600,000	6.8000%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0000	13,598,000	6.7990%
	Sale	6,000	\$10.0000	13,592,000	6.7960%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.0000	13,588,000	6.7940%
	Sale	6,000	\$10.0000	13,582,000	6.7910%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.0000	13,572,000	6.7860%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0000	13,570,000	6.7850%
	Sale	6,000	\$10.0000	13,564,000	6.7820%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0000	13,562,000	6.7810%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0000	13,560,000	6.7800%

	Sale	10,000	\$10.0000	13,550,000	6.7750%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0000	13,548,000	6.7740%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0000	13,546,000	6.7730%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.1400	13,544,000	6.7720%
	Sale	6,000	\$10.1000	13,538,000	6.7690%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.1000	13,536,000	6.7680%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.1000	13,526,000	6.7630%
	Sale	8,000	\$10.1000	13,518,000	6.7590%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0600	13,516,000	6.7580%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0400	13,514,000	6.7570%
	Sale	4,000	\$10.0200	13,510,000	6.7550%
	Sale	16,000	\$10.0200	13,494,000	6.7470%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0200	13,492,000	6.7460%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0200	13,490,000	6.7450%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.0000	13,480,000	6.7400%
	Sale	20,000	\$10.0000	13,460,000	6.7300%
	Sale	10,000	\$10.0000	13,450,000	6.7250%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0000	13,448,000	6.7240%
	Sale	2,000	\$10.0000	13,446,000	6.7230%

End



SECURITIES AND FUTURES COMMISSION
證券及期貨事務監察委員會

Public Disclosure Form

Note:

Lam Kwan Hang Jonathan is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company.

Lam Kwan Hang Jonathan is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for his own account.